HI97736
Total Hardness
and pH Portable
Photometer
•	 Advanced LED optical system
 · Innovative optical design that
utilizes a reference detector and
focusing lens to eliminate errors from

Dimensions 142.5 x 102.5 x 50.5 mm (5.6 x 4.0 x 2.0")
Weight 380 g (13.4 oz.)
Ordering Information
HI97736 is supplied with sample cuvettes (2), sample caps (2), plastic stoppers (2),
1.5V AA batteries (3), instrument quality certificate, and instruction manual.
CAL Check standards and testing reagents sold separately
Reagents and
Standards HI97736
HI97710-11 CAL Check standard cuvettes for pH
HI93710-01 pH reagents for 100 tests
HI93710-03 pH reagents for 300 tests
HI97719-11 CAL Check standard cuvettes for hardness
HI93719-01 hardness reagents for 100 tests
HI93719-03 hardness reagents for 300 tests
See page 10.102 for standard reagents; see page 10.103 for CAL Check kits;
see page 10.46 for general accessories
10
Photom